



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 699/2019**

PUSHPA GUGLANI

..... Petitioner

Through: In person.

versus

AMIT GUGLANI

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

19.09.2022

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 09.11.2022.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 19, 2022