



\$~76

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 699/2019**

PUSHPA GUGLANI

.... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Prabhsahay Kaur, Amicus Curiae
Ms. Bhavna Vijay, Advocate.

versus

AMIT GUGLANI

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Priyanka Sinha, (DHCLSC) with
Mr. Aditya Malhotra, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

29.11.2022

%

The matter cannot be taken up today as there is a full Court meeting.

List on 12th December, 2022.

By Order

Court Master

NOVEMBER 29, 2022/hp