



\$~93

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 699/2019**

PUSHPA GUGLANI

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Pragati Singh, Adv. for Ms.
Prabhsahay Kaur, Amicus
Curiae.

versus

AMIT GUGLANI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Aditya Malhotra, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

10.04.2024

1. Re-notify on 01st August, 2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 10, 2024/kr