



\$~86

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 699/2019 & CM APPL. 43532/2024**

PUSHPA GUGLANIPetitioner
Through: **Ms. Prabhsahay Kaur, Adv.**

versus

AMIT GUGLANIRespondent
Through: **Ms. Priyanka Sinha, Adv.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

% **ORDER**
08.11.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is busy in dictating judgments in time bound matters and after lunch, there is a Full Court Reference to bid farewell to the Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dr. Sudhir Kumar Jain.

Renotify on 10.02.2025.

(BY ORDER)

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 8, 2024
Ch